& Bohcat

Configuration

Engine

Emissions Tier {EPA)
Engina Cooling
Enging Fuel
Hursepcwel;
Uisplacement
Engine Modal
£ngine Make

Performance

Oparating Waight
Traval Speed. .
Travel Speed - Max
Travel Speed -« Low

Travel Spead - Reverse

Capacities

Fuel Tank

Carge Box Bed Load Capacity
Cargo 8ox Length

Carge Box Widlh

Cargo Box Height )
Cargo Box Bed Load Heigﬁt
Total Vehicle Rated Capacily

Drive System

Oifferantial Lock
4wd Seleclion
Transrmission Typa

Traction System

General

Contract Cedes

First Year of Praduction

Dimension

Length

Width

Haight

Ground Claarance
Turning Radiug
Wheelbase

Features

Front and Rear Work Lights
Operating Lighls

Cab £nclosure

Washer/ Wiper (Front Rear and Reof}

Bed Lift
Caly Haater

Hydrostatic Transmission
Sound Oolion
Tiit Steering Wheel

Spark Arrastar Mufler

16/09/2018

Gas

na

Gasoline
L 40 hp

3Bin?

- Pofaris 570cc Single

Polaris

17751

2,150 b

215

Manual

Bobcat 3400XL.
Diesel

Tier 4
Liquid

Diesei

24 hp

B3 in*

Kehlar Oiesel

Kohler

187516
| 35 ph
40 mph
16 mpks
16 mph

10 gal
12501 -
43.5in
84in
1150
13 in
2,150 b

Manual
Manual
P-R- M-t~ H
A

Uuility Vehiclas
2015

155,5in
64in
T3in
1Gin
129in
116in

Manual

X
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Heater Ajr Condilioning Fas]
Front Suspension . . ) : ' . Lo : T ¢ Independent
Rear Suspension ) ] De Gion
Frame Type . Co 2 o L : ’ . ’ Stoel

Brush Guard *

Head Lights o o s SR DA m
Hour Meter E]
Spaedometer : ) D PR BRI : : S m .' :
Seat Belt ) ) 3 poin, ralractable
Adustadla§eat L L R TINEE B R
ROPS Approval ]
Receivar Hich. ¢ ' - t - L . Lo i
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